
Scores Killamarsh Clowne Handsworth Retford Worksop
Men 192 180 357 357 391
Position 2 1 3 3 5
Women 180 85 88 150 172
Position 5 1 2 3 4
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RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points
1 00:34:52:558 50 Ben Harris 0 N N Retford M 1
2 00:35:20:466 309 Lewis Banton 0 Y N Clowne M 2
3 00:35:32:419 540 Phil Morris 0 N N Handsworth M 3
4 00:35:57:421 373 Daniel Page 0 N N Clowne M 4
5 00:36:25:250 394 Jordan Street 0 Y N Clowne M 5
6 00:36:37:563 618 Colin Honeyman 0 Y N Killamarsh M 6
7 00:36:52:486 631 Paul Reaney 0 Y N Killamarsh M 7
8 00:37:47:379 57 Andy KInsley 0 N N Retford M 8
9 00:37:59:443 642 Paul Unsworth 0 Y N Killamarsh M 9

10 00:38:33:710 411 Graham Worsfold 0 Y N Clowne M 10
11 00:38:44:430 613 David Fuller 0 Y Y Killamarsh M 11
12 00:38:50:289 201 Paul Marriott 0 Y N Worksop M 12
13 00:39:21:416 606 Dane Buller 0 N N Killamarsh M 13
14 00:39:26:369 610 Stephen Crownshaw 0 Y N Killamarsh M 14
15 00:39:30:244 560 James Round 0 Y N Handsworth M 15
16 00:39:40:417 323 Carl Dyke 0 Y N Clowne M 16
17 00:39:47:402 366 Matthew Martin 0 N N Clowne M 17
18 00:39:52:074 37 Bevan Adams 0 Y N Retford M 18
19 00:39:58:668 46 Simon Foster 0 Y N Retford M 19
20 00:40:05:950 170 Chris Duncan 0 Y N Worksop M 20
21 00:40:28:498 450 Ben Allen 0 Y N Handsworth M 21
22 00:40:31:889 165 Bryan Cherry 0 Y N Worksop M 22
23 00:40:46:280 241 Tim Baggs 0 Y Y Worksop M 23
24 00:40:52:468 239 Sarah Worley 0 Y N Worksop F 1
25 00:41:05:844 590 Pippa Wilkie 0 Y Y Handsworth F 2
26 00:41:09:391 45 Mark Fielding 0 N N Retford M 24
27 00:41:33:174 612 Tony Ellis 0 Y N Killamarsh M 25
28 00:41:41:315 221 Tom Shaw 0 N N Worksop M 26
29 00:41:44:565 56 Nick Kendall 0 N N Retford M 27
30 00:42:12:973 600 Andy Barlow 0 Y N Killamarsh M 28
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31 00:42:24:192 81 Graham Fee 0 Y N Retford M 29
32 00:42:31:083 336 David Hazelton 0 Y N Clowne M 30
33 00:42:33:771 303 Chris Amery 0 N N Clowne M 31
34 00:42:52:928 381 Nick Roberts 0 N N Clowne M 32
35 00:42:56:709 332 Daniel Harpham 0 N N Clowne M 33
36 00:43:17:429 321 Natalie Crofts 0 N N Clowne F 3
37 00:43:23:258 369 Darren Mcquade 0 Y N Clowne M 34
38 00:43:31:055 341 Richard Hind 0 Y N Clowne M 35
39 00:43:40:899 310 Steve Battle 0 Y N Clowne M 36
40 00:43:47:009 611 Simon Dickson 0 Y N Killamarsh M 37
41 00:43:49:572 483 Phil Cowley 0 N N Handsworth M 38
42 00:43:52:416 578 Andrew Roscamp 0 Y N Handsworth M 39
43 00:44:02:557 391 Malcolm Stapleton 0 Y N Clowne M 40
44 00:44:08:151 84 Nikki Fulwood 0 N Y Retford F 4
45 00:44:11:713 466 Russel Beresford 0 Y N Handsworth M 41
46 00:44:14:432 24 Dace Fenton 0 N N Retford F 5
47 00:44:17:745 635 Richard Self 0 Y Y Killamarsh M 42
48 00:44:20:526 593 Micah Wilson 0 Y Y Handsworth M 43
49 00:44:23:417 680 Alex Bennett 0 N Y Killamarsh M 44
50 00:44:27:683 415 Nick Elms 0 Y N Clowne M 45
51 00:44:30:277 605 Chris Brown 0 Y N Killamarsh M 46
52 00:44:52:341 592 Julie Wilson 0 Y Y Handsworth F 6
53 00:44:56:919 678 Neil Mower 0 Y Y Killamarsh M 47
54 00:45:18:967 158 Stephen Carr 0 Y N Worksop M 48
55 00:45:31:077 211 Amy Ogden 0 Y N Worksop F 7
56 00:45:38:249 679 Gareth Wise 0 Y N Killamarsh M 49
57 00:46:05:766 482 Emma Cowley 0 N N Handsworth F 8
58 00:46:09:485 389 Karen Shipman 0 Y N Clowne F 9
59 00:46:11:735 374 Delphine Pearson 0 Y N Clowne F 10
60 00:46:31:236 372 Michelle Needham 0 Y N Clowne F 11
61 00:46:34:783 206 Tom McLaren 0 N N Worksop M 50
62 00:46:39:659 666 Natalie Neville 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 12
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63 00:46:56:144 188 Charlotte Jones 0 Y N Worksop F 13
64 00:47:08:957 505 Phil Hammond 0 Y N Handsworth M 51
65 00:47:16:770 536 Andy Mcleod 0 Y N Handsworth M 52
66 00:47:26:255 228 Jim Staveley 0 Y N Worksop M 53
67 00:47:34:037 588 Mick Waring 0 Y N Handsworth M 54
68 00:47:45:053 407 Malcolm Ward 0 Y N Clowne M 55
69 00:47:56:913 458 Nicola Bates 0 Y N Handsworth F 14
70 00:48:00:382 518 Chris Horsfall 0 Y N Handsworth M 56
71 00:48:05:835 557 Matt Robinson 0 N N Handsworth M 57
72 00:48:24:289 633 Kevin Rowles 0 Y N Killamarsh M 58
73 00:48:27:524 475 David Burgess 0 N N Handsworth M 59
74 00:48:38:588 88 Ian Wharton-Woods 0 Y Y Retford M 60
75 00:48:42:697 694 David Perkins 0 Y Y Killamarsh M 61
76 00:48:46:619 622 Glynn Leaning 0 Y N Killamarsh M 62
77 00:48:53:354 387 Hannah Sharpe 0 N N Clowne F 15
78 00:48:56:589 326 Andrew Foster 0 Y N Clowne M 63
79 00:49:01:480 674 Michele Thompson 0 Y N Killamarsh F 16
80 00:49:05:074 627 Shaun O'Brien 0 Y N Killamarsh M 64
81 00:49:17:888 614 Keith Grayson 0 Y N Killamarsh M 65
82 00:49:24:466 362 Louise Lowe 0 Y N Clowne F 17
83 00:49:27:560 687 Michael Crapper 0 Y Y Killamarsh M 66
84 00:49:30:357 78 99 Y N 0
85 00:49:36:701 504 Cheryl Hague 0 Y N Handsworth F 18
86 00:49:39:514 528 Kate Jenkins 0 Y N Handsworth F 19
87 00:49:41:717 193 Andrew Ledger 0 Y N Worksop M 67
88 00:49:43:921 355 Chris Lane 0 Y N Clowne M 68
89 00:49:46:140 630 Paul Raffo 0 Y N Killamarsh M 69
90 00:49:48:046 164 Joshua Charters 0 N N Worksop M 70
91 00:49:51:390 334 Steven Hattersley 0 Y N Clowne M 71
92 00:50:05:094 66 Robert Parkinson 0 Y N Retford M 72
93 00:50:32:205 385 Gemma Scougal 0 N N Clowne F 20
94 00:50:39:002 181 Steven Hazlehurst 0 Y N Worksop M 73
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95 00:51:03:691 384 Paul Sadler 0 Y N Clowne M 74
96 00:51:17:254 576 Nichola Craig 0 N N Handsworth F 21
97 00:51:20:661 591 Ed Williams 0 Y N Handsworth M 75
98 00:51:35:818 200 Mark Manley 0 Y N Worksop M 76
99 00:51:39:709 17 Tammy Connor 0 Y N Retford F 22

100 00:51:53:069 682 Harriet Flint 0 N N Killamarsh F 23
101 00:52:21:462 156 David Bulmer 0 Y N Worksop M 77
102 00:52:25:556 619 Wayne Hubery 0 Y Y Killamarsh M 78
103 00:52:28:634 575 Lee Thompson 0 Y N Handsworth M 79
104 00:52:30:743 589 Tony Weightman 0 Y N Handsworth M 80
105 00:52:35:916 398 Matthew Taylor 0 Y N Clowne M 81
106 00:53:09:683 204 Stuart McCluskie 0 Y N Worksop M 82
107 00:53:17:668 375 Allison Preece 0 Y N Clowne F 24
108 00:53:19:950 531 Andrew Lewis 0 Y N Handsworth M 83
109 00:53:22:294 616 John Hinchcliffe 0 N Y Killamarsh M 84
110 00:53:23:684 4 Becky Chadwick 0 Y N Retford F 25
111 00:53:26:716 661 Jenny Jones 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 26
112 00:53:29:200 382 Jacqueline Robson 0 Y N Clowne F 27
113 00:53:31:544 515 Christian Hopkins 0 Y N Handsworth M 85
114 00:53:33:685 513 Phillip Hoole 0 Y N Handsworth M 86
115 00:53:36:217 691 Sharon Burton 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 28
116 00:53:39:935 629 Stephen Pitts 0 Y N Killamarsh M 87
117 00:53:51:499 316 Roy Butterworth 0 Y Y Clowne M 88
118 00:53:53:999 632 Iain Robertson 0 Y N Killamarsh M 89
119 00:54:04:140 82 Faith Eglington-Mole 0 Y N Retford F 29
120 00:54:08:469 176 Tracy Hamilton 0 Y N Worksop F 30
121 00:54:17:047 399 Paul Taylor 0 Y N Clowne M 90
122 00:54:21:204 90 99 Y N 0
123 00:54:26:407 416 Ricky Page 0 N N Clowne M 91
124 00:54:32:626 404 Andrea Walker 0 Y N Clowne F 31
125 00:54:35:845 25 Helen Parkinson 0 Y N Retford F 32
126 00:54:44:846 89 Sarah Hill 0 Y Y Retford F 33
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127 00:54:54:674 653 Jessica Flint 0 N N Killamarsh F 34
128 00:54:58:128 301 Mel Adams 0 Y N Clowne F 35
129 00:55:02:269 397 Katy Taylor 0 Y N Clowne F 36
130 00:55:04:347 414 Neil Yewman 0 Y N Clowne M 92
131 00:55:08:503 681 Martin Shimwell 0 Y N Killamarsh M 93
132 00:55:10:816 463 Louise Wilson 0 N N Handsworth F 37
133 00:55:13:051 521 Paul Horsfall 0 Y N Handsworth M 94
134 00:55:21:364 161 Shaun Chadwick 0 N N Worksop M 95
135 00:55:39:146 352 Julie King 0 Y N Clowne F 38
136 00:55:54:288 202 Samantha Marriott 0 Y N Worksop F 39
137 00:55:57:100 207 Barry Mercer 0 Y N Worksop M 96
138 00:56:09:007 386 Giles Searby 0 Y N Clowne M 97
139 00:56:14:070 234 Chris Wall 0 Y N Worksop M 98
140 00:56:17:289 83 Jamie Merrills 0 Y N Retford M 99
141 00:56:19:555 485 Chris Dearnley 0 Y N Handsworth M 100
142 00:56:26:758 155 Sally Bulmer 0 Y N Worksop F 40
143 00:56:38:071 637 Adam Shepherd 0 Y N Killamarsh M 101
144 00:56:45:431 658 Teresa Hubery 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 41
145 00:56:59:166 205 Caroline McGinley 0 Y N Worksop F 42
146 00:57:10:183 412 Helen Worsfold 0 Y N Clowne F 43
147 00:57:22:449 244 Natalie Cunningham 0 Y N Worksop F 44
148 00:57:24:699 315 Michael Burr 0 Y N Clowne M 102
149 00:57:27:605 232 Roy Turner 0 Y N Worksop M 103
150 00:57:34:746 545 Louise Bramley 0 N N Handsworth F 45
151 00:57:48:310 87 Rebecca Whaton 0 N N Retford F 46
152 00:57:51:263 371 Annie Morton 0 Y N Clowne F 47
153 00:57:58:201 656 Amanda Hawksworth 0 Y N Killamarsh F 48
154 00:58:03:936 690 Hollie Cawkwell 0 N Y Killamarsh F 49
155 00:58:17:921 499 Alex Gill 0 Y N Handsworth M 104
156 00:58:37:641 602 Malcolm Betts 0 Y N Killamarsh M 105
157 00:58:51:845 85 Lucy Champion 0 Y N Retford F 50
158 00:59:00:048 222 John Shephard 0 Y N Worksop M 106
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159 00:59:02:361 543 Melanie O'Conner 0 Y N Handsworth F 51
160 00:59:06:752 231 Joelle Summers 0 Y N Worksop M 107
161 00:59:30:784 345 Jo Johnson 0 Y N Clowne F 52
162 00:59:38:910 8 Jacqui Ferris 0 Y N Retford F 53
163 00:59:45:035 3 Emma Brown 0 Y N Retford F 54
164 00:59:51:098 199 Lee-Anne Manley 0 Y N Worksop F 55
165 01:00:04:115 621 David Jolley 0 Y N Killamarsh M 108
166 01:00:06:334 582 Andy Virgin 0 Y N Handsworth M 109
167 01:00:32:851 579 Jim Tracy 0 Y N Handsworth M 110
168 01:00:35:992 408 Jane Webb 0 Y N Clowne F 56
169 01:00:39:867 638 Jasper Soul 0 Y N Killamarsh M 111
170 01:00:41:570 180 Mark Hazlehurst 0 Y N Worksop M 112
171 01:00:43:477 86 Matthew Bee 0 Y Y Retford M 113
172 01:01:16:697 300 Paddy Abbott 0 Y N Clowne M 114
173 01:01:27:339 665 Sarah Mills 0 Y N Killamarsh F 57
174 01:02:31:061 223 Gillian Shepherd 0 Y N Worksop M 115
175 01:02:38:061 659 Barbara Hudson 0 Y N Killamarsh F 58
176 01:02:44:640 357 Micheal Lees 0 Y N Clowne M 116
177 01:02:50:827 171 Helen Eastland 0 Y N Worksop F 59
178 01:03:17:705 229 Sally Staveley 0 Y N Worksop F 60
179 01:03:19:533 655 Andrea Hansel-Hides 0 Y N Killamarsh F 61
180 01:03:25:799 349 Julie Keeling 0 Y N Clowne F 62
181 01:03:28:643 344 David Johnson 0 Y N Clowne M 117
182 01:03:37:331 338 Bridget Hemstock 0 Y N Clowne F 63
183 01:03:40:066 339 Ellis Hewitt 0 N N Clowne M 118
184 01:03:55:676 162 Janet Chappell 0 Y N Worksop F 64
185 01:03:58:379 556 Andy Robinson 0 N N Handsworth M 119
186 01:04:05:833 689 Angela Millns 0 Y N Killamarsh F 65
187 01:04:13:333 652 Juliet Fidorra 0 N N Killamarsh F 66
188 01:04:25:334 243 Sam Thorneloe 0 Y N Worksop M 120
189 01:04:33:990 558 Gillian Robson Smith 0 Y N Handsworth F 67
190 01:04:37:272 559 Kira Round 0 N Y Handsworth F 68
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191 01:04:44:350 198 Carolyn Luckham 0 Y N Worksop F 69
192 01:04:50:851 516 Andrew Horsfall 0 N N Handsworth M 121
193 01:05:30:900 670 Stephanie Sleaford 0 N N Killamarsh F 70
194 01:06:01:480 594 Kerry Wiseman 0 N N Handsworth F 71
195 01:06:16:715 195 Kevin Lee 0 Y N Worksop M 122
196 01:06:24:731 168 Kerry Dickinson 0 Y N Worksop F 72
197 01:06:27:872 214 Tracy Reeves 0 Y N Worksop F 73
198 01:06:30:091 671 Trudi Stafford 0 Y N Killamarsh F 74
199 01:06:31:872 542 Jane Nelson 0 Y N Handsworth F 75
200 01:06:34:529 641 Ken Crane 0 Y Y Killamarsh M 123
201 01:06:36:529 240 Rachel Silcock 0 Y N Worksop F 76
202 01:06:40:685 210 Sarah Morgan 0 Y N Worksop F 77
203 01:06:53:248 648 Harriet Buckley 0 N N Killamarsh F 78
204 01:06:54:608 322 Megan Crofts 0 N N Clowne F 79
205 01:06:56:592 388 Graham Sheen 0 Y N Clowne M 124
206 01:07:00:139 401 Jayne Tupling 0 Y N Clowne F 80
207 01:07:02:108 400 Steve Tebb 0 Y N Clowne M 125
208 01:07:52:220 392 Christine Stimpson 0 Y Y Clowne F 81
209 01:08:01:830 367 Sarah-Jane Massingham 0 Y N Clowne F 82
210 01:08:19:425 185 Delia Higgins 0 Y N Worksop F 83
211 01:08:54:928 242 Jessica Ayto 0 N N Worksop F 84
212 01:09:21:508 624 Keith MacKinnon 0 Y Y Killamarsh M 126
213 01:10:15:027 573 Laura Muse 0 N N Handsworth F 85
214 01:10:27:044 692 Dawn Reaney 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 86
215 01:10:32:794 484 Adele Dearnley 0 Y N Handsworth F 87
216 01:11:05:093 548 Rachel Penrose 0 N N Handsworth F 88
217 01:12:12:472 628 Andy Parsons 0 Y N Killamarsh M 127
218 01:12:15:801 693 Julie Vernon 0 Y N Killamarsh F 89
219 01:12:27:567 474 Alan Burgess 0 Y N Handsworth M 128
220 01:13:13:038 477 Nichola Cadet 0 N N Handsworth F 90
221 01:13:15:086 565 Tracy Shaw 0 Y N Handsworth F 91
222 01:13:21:211 356 Sandra Lees 0 Y N Clowne F 92
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223 01:16:45:005 417 Robin Wright 0 Y N Clowne M 129
224 01:19:42:515 649 Rachel Cadey 0 Y N Killamarsh F 93
225 01:19:47:515 609 Les Crownshaw 0 Y N Killamarsh M 130
226 01:26:00:586 512 Lucy Hook 0 Y N Handsworth F 94
227 01:26:07:852 549 Suzanne Price 0 Y N Handsworth F 95
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

1 00:34:52:558 50 Ben Harris 0 N N Retford M 1
8 00:37:47:379 57 Andy KInsley 0 N N Retford M 8

18 00:39:52:074 37 Bevan Adams 0 Y N Retford M 18
19 00:39:58:668 46 Simon Foster 0 Y N Retford M 19
26 00:41:09:391 45 Mark Fielding 0 N N Retford M 24
29 00:41:44:565 56 Nick Kendall 0 N N Retford M 27
31 00:42:24:192 81 Graham Fee 0 Y N Retford M 29
74 00:48:38:588 88 Ian Wharton-Woods 0 Y Y Retford M 60
92 00:50:05:094 66 Robert Parkinson 0 Y N Retford M 72

140 00:56:17:289 83 Jamie Merrills 0 Y N Retford M 99
Total Points 357

Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

44 00:44:08:151 84 Nikki Fulwood 0 N Y Retford F 4
46 00:44:14:432 24 Dace Fenton 0 N N Retford F 5
99 00:51:39:709 17 Tammy Connor 0 Y N Retford F 22

110 00:53:23:684 4 Becky Chadwick 0 Y N Retford F 25
119 00:54:04:140 82 Faith Eglington-Mole 0 Y N Retford F 29
125 00:54:35:845 25 Helen Parkinson 0 Y N Retford F 32
126 00:54:44:846 89 Sarah Hill 0 Y Y Retford F 33

Total Points 150
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

2 00:35:20:466 309 Lewis Banton 0 Y N Clowne M 2
4 00:35:57:421 373 Daniel Page 0 N N Clowne M 4
5 00:36:25:250 394 Jordan Street 0 Y N Clowne M 5

10 00:38:33:710 411 Graham Worsfold 0 Y N Clowne M 10
16 00:39:40:417 323 Carl Dyke 0 Y N Clowne M 16
17 00:39:47:402 366 Matthew Martin 0 N N Clowne M 17
32 00:42:31:083 336 David Hazelton 0 Y N Clowne M 30
33 00:42:33:771 303 Chris Amery 0 N N Clowne M 31
34 00:42:52:928 381 Nick Roberts 0 N N Clowne M 32
35 00:42:56:709 332 Daniel Harpham 0 N N Clowne M 33

Total Points 180
Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

36 00:43:17:429 321 Natalie Crofts 0 N N Clowne F 3
58 00:46:09:485 389 Karen Shipman 0 Y N Clowne F 9
59 00:46:11:735 374 Delphine Pearson 0 Y N Clowne F 10
60 00:46:31:236 372 Michelle Needham 0 Y N Clowne F 11
77 00:48:53:354 387 Hannah Sharpe 0 N N Clowne F 15
82 00:49:24:466 362 Louise Lowe 0 Y N Clowne F 17
93 00:50:32:205 385 Gemma Scougal 0 N N Clowne F 20

Total Points 85
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

3 00:35:32:419 540 Phil Morris 0 N N Handsworth M 3
15 00:39:30:244 560 James Round 0 Y N Handsworth M 15
21 00:40:28:498 450 Ben Allen 0 Y N Handsworth M 21
41 00:43:49:572 483 Phil Cowley 0 N N Handsworth M 38
42 00:43:52:416 578 Andrew Roscamp 0 Y N Handsworth M 39
45 00:44:11:713 466 Russel Beresford 0 Y N Handsworth M 41
48 00:44:20:526 593 Micah Wilson 0 Y Y Handsworth M 43
64 00:47:08:957 505 Phil Hammond 0 Y N Handsworth M 51
65 00:47:16:770 536 Andy Mcleod 0 Y N Handsworth M 52
67 00:47:34:037 588 Mick Waring 0 Y N Handsworth M 54

Total Points 357
Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

25 00:41:05:844 590 Pippa Wilkie 0 Y Y Handsworth F 2
52 00:44:52:341 592 Julie Wilson 0 Y Y Handsworth F 6
57 00:46:05:766 482 Emma Cowley 0 N N Handsworth F 8
69 00:47:56:913 458 Nicola Bates 0 Y N Handsworth F 14
85 00:49:36:701 504 Cheryl Hague 0 Y N Handsworth F 18
86 00:49:39:514 528 Kate Jenkins 0 Y N Handsworth F 19
96 00:51:17:254 576 Nichola Craig 0 N N Handsworth F 21

Total Points 88
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

6 00:36:37:563 618 Colin Honeyman 0 Y N Killamarsh M 6
7 00:36:52:486 631 Paul Reaney 0 Y N Killamarsh M 7
9 00:37:59:443 642 Paul Unsworth 0 Y N Killamarsh M 9

11 00:38:44:430 613 David Fuller 0 Y Y Killamarsh M 11
13 00:39:21:416 606 Dane Buller 0 N N Killamarsh M 13
14 00:39:26:369 610 Stephen Crownshaw 0 Y N Killamarsh M 14
27 00:41:33:174 612 Tony Ellis 0 Y N Killamarsh M 25
30 00:42:12:973 600 Andy Barlow 0 Y N Killamarsh M 28
40 00:43:47:009 611 Simon Dickson 0 Y N Killamarsh M 37
47 00:44:17:745 635 Richard Self 0 Y Y Killamarsh M 42

Total Points 192
Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

62 00:46:39:659 666 Natalie Neville 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 12
79 00:49:01:480 674 Michele Thompson 0 Y N Killamarsh F 16

100 00:51:53:069 682 Harriet Flint 0 N N Killamarsh F 23
111 00:53:26:716 661 Jenny Jones 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 26
115 00:53:36:217 691 Sharon Burton 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 28
127 00:54:54:674 653 Jessica Flint 0 N N Killamarsh F 34
144 00:56:45:431 658 Teresa Hubery 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 41

Total Points 180
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

12 00:38:50:289 201 Paul Marriott 0 Y N Worksop M 12
20 00:40:05:950 170 Chris Duncan 0 Y N Worksop M 20
22 00:40:31:889 165 Bryan Cherry 0 Y N Worksop M 22
23 00:40:46:280 241 Tim Baggs 0 Y Y Worksop M 23
28 00:41:41:315 221 Tom Shaw 0 N N Worksop M 26
54 00:45:18:967 158 Stephen Carr 0 Y N Worksop M 48
61 00:46:34:783 206 Tom McLaren 0 N N Worksop M 50
66 00:47:26:255 228 Jim Staveley 0 Y N Worksop M 53
87 00:49:41:717 193 Andrew Ledger 0 Y N Worksop M 67
90 00:49:48:046 164 Joshua Charters 0 N N Worksop M 70

Total Points 391
Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

24 00:40:52:468 239 Sarah Worley 0 Y N Worksop F 1
55 00:45:31:077 211 Amy Ogden 0 Y N Worksop F 7
63 00:46:56:144 188 Charlotte Jones 0 Y N Worksop F 13

120 00:54:08:469 176 Tracy Hamilton 0 Y N Worksop F 30
136 00:55:54:288 202 Samantha Marriott 0 Y N Worksop F 39
142 00:56:26:758 155 Sally Bulmer 0 Y N Worksop F 40
145 00:56:59:166 205 Caroline McGinley 0 Y N Worksop F 42

Total Points 172
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